
2022 Spring Canola suppliers in the PNW

   *** RR = Roundup Ready, LL = Liberty Link, CL = Clearfield tolerant, SURT = sulfonylurea residual tolerant, TF = TruFlex; conv = conventional

Business Location(s) Contact Phone Email Canola/Trait(s)

Ag Depot Bozeman, MT  Cibus

Ag Enterprise Wilbur, WA Mike Nestor 509-641-1184 nestorm@agenterprise.com BrettYoung, InVigor, Photosyntech,

  Winfield CP

BrettYoung various Justin Barbot 701-500-0158 justinbarbot@yahoo.com BrettYoung  5545CL, 6080RR

Mike McPhee 509-981-9652 mmcphee@wcdst.com *** all CL and TF seed is sold out for 2022, check

         with your local retailer for supply

C&C Seed Fort Benton, MT Charlie Lenington 406-788-9603 clenington3@gmail.com Pioneer RR, CL, LL

Cahill Seeds Flaxville, MT Charlie Cahill 406-783-5510 Pioneer, StarFlex, Star 402

CHS Big Sky Mulitple locations Mark Morrell 406-390-5143 Winfield CP RR and conv

CHS Mountain West Coop Multiple locations Andy Lybeck 406-261-8709 Winfield RR and conv

CHS Primeland Clarkston, WA Kevin Whittaker for 208-791-0427 kevin.whittaker@chsinc.com Winfield CP, BrettYoung, Dow, Dekalb

    orders    RR, TF, LL, CL

multiple locations

Columbia Grain Clarkston, WA Winfield CP 930RR, StarFlex, Star 402

Craigmont, ID Brian Lorentz 208-983-0540 blorentz@columbiagrain.com Rubisco Atomic & Trapper

Great Falls, MT   - call for availability of other varieties

Pullman, WA

Grangeville, ID

Nezperce, ID

Tiber, MT Sean Mellinger 406-759-5146 smellinger@columbiagrain.com

Dale Flikkema Bozeman, MT Mycogen

Dry Fork Ag Ledger, MT Joe Carleton 406-788-0653 dryforkjoe@gmail.com Bayer, Winfield CP, Dow, Dekalb, conventional

    varieties; call for pricing and availability

Grange Supply Co. Odessa, WA Pete Martin 509-988-0011 ogs@odessagrange.com Winfield CP varieties

  - call for pricing and availability

Green Star Inc Bonners Ferry, ID 208-267-7649

mailto:nestorm@agenterprise.com
mailto:justinbarbot@yahoo.com
mailto:clenington3@gmail.com
mailto:kevin.whittaker@chsinc.com
mailto:blorentz@columbiagrain.com
mailto:smellinger@columbiagrain.com
mailto:dryforkjoe@gmail.com
mailto:ogs@odessagrange.com


Business Location(s) Contact Phone Email Canola/Trait(s)
Hefty Seed Co Quincy, WA Dave Dye 509-398-5400 dave.dye@heftyseed.com InVigor LL; call for other varieties

Farmington, WA Zach Zacharison 509-287-2900 zach.zacharison@heftyseed.com InVigor LL; Canterra RR, TF, conv

Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC ID, MT, OR, WA Cora Chandler 509-316-8574 chandlerc@helenaagri.com LL, RR, TF, CL, conventional

*** contact Cora for local supplier details

HighLine Grain Growers Almira, WA Ryan Higginbotham 509-796-4141 ryanh@highlinegrain.com Winfield CP, Dyna-Gro, BrettYoung, NCC101S

Davenport, WA

Odessa, WA

Reardan, WA

Waterville, WA

Wilbur, WA

Infinity Agri-Service Cottonwood, ID Mike Kennedy 208-507-0984 kennedyfarm@gmail.com BrettYoung, Winfield CP, Star, Nexera, InVigor

  - call for other available varieties

MT Ag Conrad, MT Brad Birch 406-450-4508 bbirch26@msn.com BASF, Winfield CP,  DeKalb, Nuseed, conventional

    varieties; call for pricing and availability

McGregor Company All PNW locations Doug Wendt 509-386-3132 doug.wendt@mcgregor.com Winfield CP 930RR and 955RR, Star 402RR

 - additional varieties and specialty varieties

      may be available upon request

McKay Seed Moses Lake, WA Matt Schafer 509-750-4548 matt.schafer@mckayseed.com Winfield RR, Nexera CL and conventional

Almira, WA Almira office 509-639-2293    canola. 

Rosalia, WA Kevin Reed 509-523-3471 kevin.reed@mckayseed.com

Meridian Seeds Mapleton, ND Andy Draeger 866-282-7333 adraeger@meridianseeds.com CS2100RR and CS2300RR, CS2600 CR-T (TF)

CS2500CL

Montana Specialty Mills Great Falls, MT Justin Hager 406-761-2338 jhager@mtspecialtymills.com BrettYoung 5125 CL

 (Justin or Tom) **Any seed sales will be tied to a production contract with Act of God that has to come back to MSM

Mountain View Coop Fairfield, MT Sam Lee 406-590-6338 Winfield CP RR and conv

Conrad, MT Kelly Bronec 406-799-5306

Dutton, MT Kelly Bronec 406-799-5306

Fort Benton, MT Jacob Botts 406-781-8298

Great Falls, MT Nick Stegman 406-836-1216

Big Sandy, MT Jacob Botts 406-781-8298
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Business Location(s) Contact Phone Email Canola/Trait(s)
Nutrien Ag Solutions all branches Dyna-Gro: DG760TF, DG761TF,DG781TF

  in WA, OR, ID   DG200CL (call for availability) SOLD OUT

Belgrade, MT George Kemps george.kemps@nutrien.com

Billings, MT Casey Odom 406-633-3563 casey.odom@nutrien.com All Dyna-Grow lines

Billings, MT Dan Kolar 406-350-0456 dan.kolar@nutrien.com

Conrad & Shelby, MT Austin Orcutt 406-450-4897 austin.orcutt@nutrien.com

Ft. Benton, MT

 Great Falls Isaac Salcido isaac.salcido@nutrien.com

Hardin, MT Scott James scott.james@nutrien.com

Pacific Northwest Farmers Coop Multiple locations Kyle Renton 208-791-1116 kyle@pnw.coop CP9978TF, CP930RR, CP955RR,  CP9919RR

    BY6070RR, LR344PC

Photosyntech Fargo, ND Bob Armstrup 701-226-8958 info@photosyntech.com NCC101S and NCC1825/8-S (conventional hybrids)

Pomeroy Grain Growers Pomeroy, WA Todd Ruchert 509-843-1394 truchert@pomeroygrain.com Winfield CP 9978RR (TF)

208-791-2796 cell    Call for other varieties - CL, LL, RR, TF

Rocky Mountain Supply Belgrrade, MT Brandon Flikkema 406-388-6242 brandonflikkema@rmsi.coop Cibus, Winfield CP

Townsend, MT Mick Moos 406-266-4444  mickmoos@rmsi.coop

Dillon, MT Scott Baize 406-660-3124 scottbaize@rmsi.coop

Rubisco Seeds LLC Philpot, KY Brian Caldbeck 270-316-4316 info@rubiscoseeds.com Please inquire about spring canola availability

Claire Caldbeck 270-903-4994   * Helix Vibrance or Prosper Evergol seed 

*** seed shipped to local retailer of choice at no additional cost, please contact us           treatment included

Spectrum Crop Development Ralston, WA Curtis Hennings 509-659-1757 cefarms2@gmail.com Winfield CP, NCC101S, InVigor, BrettYoung,

  Star 402RR, StarFlex TF, Early One (B. rapa)

So-Lo Air Valier, MT Luke Redd 406-450-1917 karliredd@hotmail.com Invigor, Nexera, Winfield CP

Star Specialty Seed 4102 Timberline Dr Jim Johnson 701-361-8958 jim.johnson.star@outlook.com StarFlex (TF) and Star 402 (RR)

Fargo, ND  58104 www.starspecialtyseed.com    (limited availability)

Tri-State Seed Connell, WA Craig Teel 509-234-2500 craig@tristateseed.com Seed available upon request

528-4851 cell   - call for availability of varieties

 

Valley Ag Almira, WA Clint Schuler 509-639-2421 clint.schuler@valleyag.com Seed available upon request

Coulee City, WA Dale Clark 509-632-5292 dale.clark@valleyag.com   - call for availability of varieties

Davenport, WA Ken Uto 509-725-3321 ken.uto@valleyag.com

Dayton, WA Ken Uto 509-725-3321 ken.uto@valleyag.com

Edwall, WA Ken Uto 509-796-3301 ken.uto@valleyag.com
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Business Location(s) Contact Phone Email Canola/Trait(s)
Reardan , WA John Merkel 509-796-3301 john.merkel@valleyag.com

Waterville, WA Travis Liening 509-745-8983 travis.liening@valleyag.com  

Wilbur-Ellis Caldwell, ID Kenny Macy 208-459-1631 kmacy@wilburellis.com Call for varieties - wide selection

Walla Walla, WA    available (RR, TF, LL, CL)

Fairfield, WA Brian Jeske 509-283-2411 bjeske@wilburellis.com

Wild Horse Seeds Havre, MT  406-265-5443

   *** RR = Roundup Ready, LL = Liberty Link, CL = Clearfield tolerant, SURT = sulfonylurea residual tolerant, TF = TruFlex; conv = conventional

   *** ALL seed must be tested, certified blackleg-free and quarantine-compliant in ID, OR, & WA; check that there is a label issued from Dept of Ag!

   *** Contact Karen Sowers (pnwcanola@gmail.com), 808-283-7013 with additions, changes, or questions
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